Appetizers

Guacamole and Salsa$9.95

Homemade Guacamole and Salsa, served with Homemade Tortilla Chips.

Chicken Tenders$10.95

Four All-Breast Filets served with Fries and BBQ, Buffalo, Ranch or Honey-Mustard sauce
Loaded French Fries$9.95

Topped with Melted Cheese, Bacon and Scallion. Served with Side of Ranch

Veggie Plate$7.95

Mix of celery, carrots, peppers, cucumbers. Served with Ranch dressing.

Quesadilla$12.95

Filled with Chihuahua and Mozzarella Cheese, served with Homemade Salsa and Sour Cream. Choice of
Chicken, Steak or Extra Cheese.

Mozzarella Sticks$8.95
Six Mozzarella Sticks, Served with Homemade Marinara
Festival Nachos$13.95

Homemade Tortilla Chips topped with Melted Cheese, Homemade Pico de Gallo, Pickled Jalapenos, Queso
Fresco, Sour Cream and Homemade Salsa. Choice of Chicken, Steak or Carnitas.

Mini Burgers$11.95

Four mini versions of our Hugh Burger, topped with Cheese and Pickles. Served with Choice of Side.
Loaded Tots$9.95

Topped with Melted Cheese, Bacon and Scallions. Served with Side of Ranch

Mini Pulled Pork$11.95

Four mini versions of our Classic BBQ Pulled Pork. Served with Choice of Side

Jalapeno Poppers$8.95

Six Poppers stuffed with Cheddar cheese and Jalapenos, Served with Ranch dressing

Spinach Artichoke Dip$9.95



Topped with Melted Cheese. Served with Grilled Pita.
Sully’s Sampler Platter$13.95

Three of each: Jalapeno Poppers, Mozzarella Sticks, Chicken Tenders and Onion Rings. Served with Ranch,
Honey Mustard and Marinara

Chicken WingsDozen $14.95................. 1/2 Dozen $10.95

Jumbo Wings with your choice of Buffalo, BBQ, Teriyaki, Sweet N Spicy or Cilantro-Lime. Served with Celery
Sticks & Carrots. Choice of Bleu Cheese or Ranch dressing

Potato Skins$9.95

Five Potato Skins topped with Bacon, Melted Cheese and Scallions. Served with Sour Cream.
Hummus$9.95

Homemade dip with Garlic, Olive Oil, Herbs and Paprika, with Grilled Pita or Fresh Veggies
Burgers and Wraps

All burgers are available with a Pretzel Bun, Extra Cheese, Grilled Onions or Mushrooms for $1.00, and Bacon
or Grilled Jalapenos for $2.00.

Southwest Wrap$11.95

Seasoned and diced Chicken with Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Corn, Avocado, Shredded Cheese and Chipotle
Mayonnaise

Spicy Chicken Wrap$11.95

Choice of Breaded or Grilled Chicken tossed in Buffalo sauce, with Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Avocado, Bleu
Cheese Crumbles and Bleu Cheese dressing.

The “Hugh” Burger$11.95

The awe inspiring O’Sullivan’s Burger topped with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles and your choice of
American, Swiss, Provolone, Bleu, Cheddar or Pepper Jack Cheese.

Chicken Caesar Wrap$11.95

Seasoned and diced Chicken with Romaine, Tomato, Shaved Parmesan, tossed in Caesar dressing



Jalapeno Burger$13.95

Our “Hugh” Burger topped with Jalapeno Peppers, Grilled Onions, Cilantro, Pepper Jack Cheese, Bacon,
Avocado and Sweet N Spicy Sauce. Served on a Pretzel Bun.

Patty Melt$11.95
Our Hugh Burger with 3 slices of Cheese and Grilled Onions. Served on Grilled Light Rye Bread.
Turkey Cucumber Wrap$11.95

Honey-roasted Turkey with Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Sliced Cucumber, Avocado, Cheddar Cheese and
House Vinaigrette

Bison Burger$13.95

100% Grass-fed, and Family-Farmed. Topped with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles and your choice of
American, Bleu, Cheddar, Pepper Jack, Provolone or Swiss cheese.

Salads and Soups

All Entree Salads are served with fresh artisan bread and soups are served with Westminster crackers. Add to
your Salad: Chicken $3.00, Steak or Shrimp $5.00

Gulf Grill Salad$13.95

Grilled Shrimp, Artichoke Hearts, Cherry Tomatoes, Sliced Almonds, Raisins, Shredded Provolone over
Romaine and Spring Mix, tossed in our House Italian Vinaigrette

Bowl of French Onion Soup$5.95
Homemade Broth with Seasoned Onions, Bread and Melted Swiss
Buffalo Chicken Salad$12.95

Chicken Tenders tossed in spicy Buffalo sauce on top of Romaine Lettuce, Tomato and Scallions tossed in Bleu
Cheese dressing.

Southwest Salad$10.95

Corn, Black Beans, Avocado, Bacon, Tomatoes, Tortilla Strips, Shredded cheese over Mixed Greens with
Cilantro-Lime dressing.

Marengo Chopped Salad$10.95

Mixed Spring Greens, Avocado, Bacon, Tomato, Cucumber, Scallion and Blue Cheese, tossed with our House
Balsamic Vinaigrette.

Abby’s Garden Salad$10.95



Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Red Onion, Homemade Croutons and Shredded Cheese, tossed
with Ranch Dressing.

Bowl of Soup Du Jour$5.95

Chef’s Choice of the Day

Bowl of Public House Chili$5.95

With Jack cheese, Scallions and Sour Cream

House Salad$6.95

Smaller Version of Abby’s Garden Salad with your choice of Dressing.
Sesame Chicken Salad$12.95

Grilled Teriyaki Chicken with Romaine Lettuce, Carrot, Roasted Bell Pepper, Mandarin Oranges and Chinese
Noodles, tossed in our Sesame Dressing.

Classic Caesar Salad$10.95

Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Hard-Boiled Egg and Shaved Parmesan tossed in Caesar Dressing and topped with
Homemade Croutons

Sandwiches

All sandwiches served with your choice of Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Chips, Tater Tots, Onion Rings, Fruit or
Coleslaw. Add a Pretzel Bun, Cheese, Grilled Onions or Mushrooms for $1.00, and Bacon or Grilled Jalapenos
for $2.00.

Lou’s Grilled Cheese$10.95

American Classic kicked up with Sliced Avocado, Tomato, Extra Crispy Bacon and Roasted Jalapenos on
Grilled White Bread

Philly Cheesesteak$11.95

Thinly Sliced Ribeye, Topped with Melted Provolone Cheese, Peppers, Grilled Onions and Mushrooms with
Spicy Mayoannaise Drizzle on French Bread

Grilled Ham and Cheese$10.95

Honey Ham and American Cheese on Grilled White Bread

Turkey Club$11.95

Honey-Roasted Turkey Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise on Grilled White Bread.

Chipotle Chicken on Pita$10.95



House-marinated Chicken Breast grilled to perfection, topped with Lettuce, Tomato, Avocado, Pepper Jack
cheese and Chipotle Mayonnaise

Classic Reuben$12.95
Thinly Sliced Corned Beef, Kraut, Swiss cheese and Thousand Island dressing on Grilled Light Rye
Grilled Portabella$10.95

Grilled Portabella Mushrooms, Roasted Bell Peppers and Provolone cheese on a Classic Bun, topped with
Mixed Greens tossed in House Vinaigrette.

O’Sullivan’s Steak$13.95
Grilled Ribeye topped with Grilled Onions, Mushrooms and Melted Provolone on French Garlic Bread
Grilled Chicken$11.95

House-marinated Chicken Breast grilled to perfection, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise on French Bread. Have
it Blackened or tossed in Buffalo, BBQ or Teriyaki for $1.00

Corned Beef$12.95

Extra-Loaded Thinly Sliced Corned Beef and Swiss cheese on Grilled Light Rye
Sloppy Jo0e$10.95

Classic American Sandwich topped with Red Onion on a Hoagie Bun.
Blackened Shrimp Po’ Boy$13.95

Shrimp grilled with Cajun Spices, topped with Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Avocado, and Chipotle Mayonnaise
on French Bread.

Irish Club$12.95

Thinly Sliced Corned Beef, Bacon, Horseradish, Red Cabbage and Swiss cheese on Grilled Light Rye

Fish Sandwich$12.95

Tender Beer-Battered Cod with Lettuce, Tomato, Chipotle Mayonnaise and Cheddar cheese on a Classic Bun
BBQ Pulled Pork$10.95

Homemade Pulled Pork Shoulder topped with Red Onion on a Hoagie Bun, with a side of BBQ sauce
Entrees

Steph’s Spicy Pork Chops$14.95



Two Bone-in Chops Grilled with a Spicy Dry Rub, topped with Grilled Onions, Buffalo sauce on the side,
served with Mixed Veggies or your Choice of Side, and your Choice of Soup du Jour or House Salad.
and tossed in our Hot Sauce. Served with a side of Mixed Grilled Veggies or your choice of a side.

Baked Mac N Cheese$10.95
A la carte. Add Mushrooms for $1.00. Add Chicken or Bacon for $3.00.
Cantina Tacos$13.95

Three Taco with choice of Carnitas, Steak, Chicken, Shrimp or Fish, topped with Homemade Pico de Gallo,
Avocado, Queso Fresco, on a Corn Tortilla. Served with Rice and Beans, and Sour Cream and Salsa.

Fish and Chips$15.95

Three Pieces of Fresh & Tender Beer Battered Cod served with Tartar Sauce, Coleslaw and Lemon. Served with
Choice of Side, and Choice of Soup du Jour or House Salad.

Kids Menu

All kid’s meals served with a choice of chips, fries, fruit or coleslaw.
Hot Dog$5.00

Classic Hot Dog.

Lil’ Hughie Burger$5.00

40z Burger topped with your choice of Cheese.
Chicken Nuggets$5.00

7 Chicken Nuggets.

Rocco’s Tacos$5.00

2 Gluten-free Beef Tacos, Topped with Cheese.
Ro’s PB & J$5.00

Peanut Butter and Jelly on White Bread

“Jimmy Mack” N Cheese$5.00



